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7-12
7-13
7-14
7-15
7-16
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7-19
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Tue.
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Tue.
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Mon.
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DISTRICT 19 PLANNING CALENDAR

7:30
8:00
7:30
7:30
7:00-11:00
7:30
8:00
9:.00 AM
7:30
7:30
7:00
7:30
7:30
6:30
7:30
7:00
3:00
8:00-12:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
5:30
7:00
7:30
7:00
7:30
1:00
4:00
6:30
7:30
6:00
7:00
7:30
7:30

N.K.Y.R.A. Stated Meeting

Orion # 222 Stated M eeting
Augusta # 80 Stated M eeting
DeMoss @ 220 Stated M eeting
Florence Breakfast

Crittendon/Dry Ridge # 694 M eeting
Boone/Union # 304 Stated M eeting
Ft. Thomas Parade

Mayo # 198 Stated M eeting

Rosebud Chapter Stated Meeting
Robert Burns Fellow Craft Club Meeting
Alexandria# 152 Stated M eeting
Williamstown Chapter Stated Meeting
Light Refreshments

Jeffries Council Stated Meeting
Robert Burns Blue Grass

Gertrude Chapter Freindship Dinner
Robert Burns Breakfast

St. Andrews # 18 Stated M eeting
Gertrude Chapter Stated Meeting

Mt. Olivet # 291 Stated M eeting
Newport Temple Board Meeting
Silver Grove # 916 Stated M eeting
Newport # 358 Stated M eeting
**C.P.C.S.R.C. Meseting @ DeMoss
Henry Bar nes Fellow Craft Degree
Gertrude Chapter Talent Show
Alexandria Steak/Chicken Dinner
Light Refreshments

Newport Commandery Meeting

Light Refreshments

Ft. Thomas # 808 Stated M eeting
Bradford Chapter Stated Meeting
Robert Burns# 163 Stated M eeting

** Campbell/Pendleton County Scottish Rite Club



7-21

7-22
7-23

7-24

7-25
7-26

7-27
7-28

7-30

8-13

8-14

8-27 Sat. 8:00PM-12:00

Thur. 6:30
7:30
Fri. 7:30
Sat. 7:30
9:00 AM
Sun. 8:00-1:00
Mon. 7:30
Tue. 6:30
7:30
7:30
Wed. 7:30
Thur. 6:30
7:30
Sat.

Sat. 7:00AM

Sun. 12:00

Light Refreshments

Ft. Thomas Chapter Stated Meeting
*** C.Y.R.A. Stated Meeting

Aspen Grove# 397 Meeting @ DeM oss
M asonic Unity Day Picnic

Ft. Thomas Breakfast

Falmouth Chapter Stated Meeting
Light Refreshments

Henry Bar nes # 607 Stated M eeting
Taylor Lodge # 163 Stated M eeting
Newport Fellow Craft Club Meeting
Light Refreshments

Temple Chapter State M eeting
Gertrude Chapter Nite @ the Movies

*** Covington York Rite Bodies

UP COMING DATES

Alexandria Lodge Golf Outing

at Flagg Spring Golf Course

Henry Bar nes Picnic @ Pioneer Park
District 3 Eastern Star Dance

@ Scottish Rite Temple



